
 
 
Contact information for stone mill producers (Mill Wrights), and impact mill producers:  
 
Brand name for mill Country of production Website Usual stone material or mill type 
Meadows USA www.meadowsmills.com  

 
Natural granite 

Jansen  USA www.jansengristmills.weebly.com  
 

Natural granite 

New American USA www.newamericanstonemills.com  
 

Natural granite 

Osttiroler Austria www.getreidemuehlen.com  
 

Composite  

Partisani Italy www.partisani.it  
 

Composite 

Engsko Denmark www.unitedmillingsystems.com Composite  
 

Unifine USA www.awmachineworks.com 
 

High speed impact mill 

Pulverizer USA www.reynoldseng.com 
 

High speed impact mill 

Zentrofan Germany www.zentrofan-muehle.de 
 

Impact mill 

 
 
Stone Mill Owner’s list 

This list is intended to encourage stone mill owners to contact each other, and visit each other, when they would like to have advice, 
regarding their mill maintenance. This could be especially useful for new owners, when the stones need re-dressing, or the stones need to be re-
balanced, or even replaced. There are also other tasks that new stone mill owners will want to experience hands-on initially. 

The skill of dressing granite millstones has been modernized and once learned is no more difficult than some other maintenance tasks 
needed on a piece of machinery. Some composite millstones are intended for lifetime use without dressing, but still need to be cared for properly, if 
they are to perform well for a lifetime. 
 In some cases, help with maintenance is available by directly contacting the makers of stone mills. In fact, the availability of such help 
should be part of determining which brand of stone mill to choose when initially purchasing. 
 If you are a stone mill owner producing flour for sale or use in a bakery selling the bread, and would like to be on this list, make a change to 
your listing, or if you would like to be removed from this list, please contact Monica Spiller: barmbaker@aol.com 
 
  



 
Stone Mill Enterprise State in USA 

or Country 
County or 
Province 

Website or contact 
information 

Brand of Stone 
mill owned 

Hayden Flour Mills Arizona Maricopa & Pinal www.haydenflourmills.com 
 

 

Pamela Singh Arizona Yavapai pamelasingh1@gmail.com 
 

Meadows 

Vital Vittles California Alameda www.vitalvittles.com  
 

Meadows 

Miller’s Bakehouse California Butte www.millersbakehouse.com 
 

Osttiroler 

Hearth & Stone California Butte www.hearthandstone.weebly.com  
 

Jansen; Meadows 

Bread Itself California Butte breaditself@gmail.com 
 

 

Lone Willow Organic Heirlooms  California Fresno www.organicheirlooms.com  
 

 

Beck’s Bakery California Humboldt www.becksbakery.com 
 

Meadows 

Jani Cook California Humboldt  
 

Meadows 

Roan Mills California Los Angeles www.roanmills.com 
 

Meadows 

Grist & Toll California Los Angeles www.gristandtoll.com 
 

Osttiroler 

Honore Mill and Farm California Marin www.honoremill.org  
 

Jansen 

Mendocino Grain Project California Mendocino www.mendocinograin.net  
 

Jansen; Osttiroler 

Eliot Hartley California Mendocino eliothartley@gmail.com 
 

 

Early Bird Farm California Nevada www.earlybirdnc.com  
 

 

Coke Farm California San Benito www.cokefarm.com  
 

Meadows 

The Midwife and the Baker California San Mateo www.themidwifeandthebaker.com 
 

Meadows; 
Ostirroler;  
New American 
 

L’Atelier du Pain California San Mateo fionastrouts@gmail.com 
 

Meadows 

The Mill, San Francisco California San Francisco www.themillsf.com 
 

Osttiroler 

Tartine Bakery California San Francisco www.tartinebakery.com 
 

 



Bayview Pasta California San Francisco www.bayviewpastasf.com 
 

New American 

SLO Bread Bike California San Luis Obispo www.slobreadbike.com 
 

New American 

Piedrasassi California Santa Barbara www.piedrasassi.com 
 

Osttiroler 

Manresa Bread California Santa Clara www.manresabread.com 
 

New American 

Moore’s Flour Mill 
 

California Shasta www.mooresflourmill.com   

Preston Farm and Winery California Sonoma www.prestonfarmandwinery.com 
 

Meadows 

Grindstone Bakery California Sonoma www.grindstonebakery.com 
 

Meadows 

The Bejkr California Sonoma www.thebejkr.com 
 

Jansen 

Central Milling / Keith Giusto Bakery 
Supply 
 

California Sonoma www.kgbakerysupply.com 
 

Meadows 

Full Belly Farm California Yolo www.fullbellyfarm.com  Meadows 
 

Capay Mills California Yolo www.capaymills.com 
 

Partisani 

Artisan Lavinia California Yuba artisanlavinia@gmail.com 
 

Meadows 

Blue Grouse Bread Colorado San Miguel www.bluegrousebread.com  Meadows 
 

Independent Baking Company Georgia Clarke www.independentbaking.com 
 

Zentrofan 

Belle Garde Bakery Louisiana New Orleans www.bellegardebakery.com 
 

New American 

Maine Grains Maine Somerset https://mainegrains.com/  

De Zwaan Windmill 
 

Michigan Ottawa www.windmillisland.org  Historical 

Shagbark Seed & Mill Ohio Athens www.shagbarkmill.com 
 

 

Bob’s Red Mill Oregon Clackamas www.bobsredmill.com Engsko 
 

Camas Country Mill Oregon Lane www.camascountrymill.com 
 

Engsko 

Small Valley Milling Pennsylvania Halifax www.smallvalleymilling.com  
 

 

Hillside Bakery Tennessee Knox www.hillside-bakery.com Osttiroler 
 



Lillestol Mill / Island Grist Washington Lopez Island  Meadows 
 

 
Cairn Spring Mills Washington Skagit www.cairnspring.com  Engsko 

 
Small World Bakery Australia South Australia www.smallworldbakery.com.au 

 
New American 

Brod Flour Bakery Canada Ontario www.brodflour.com 
 

New American 

Vancouver Island Grain & Milling 
Ltd 

Canada British Columbia www.vancouverislandgrainandflourmilling.com  Meadows 

 
Impact Mill Owner’s list 

There are only a few high-speed impact mill owners, but surely it will be useful for them to know each other and also to encourage others 
who are interested in this mode of producing extraordinarily fine bran and germ particles in the 100% whole grain flour, in a single step system. 
Note that the Unifine mill is being used, or has been used, for high extraction flours, but if operated without a sieve then valuable fine 100% whole 
grain flours can be produced. 
 
Impact Mill Enterprise State in USA 

or Country 
County or 
Province 

Website or contact 
information 

Brand of 
impact mill 
owned 

K2 Milling Canada Ontario www.k2milling.com  Pulverizer 
 

Cascade Organic Flour Washington Grant www.cascadeorganicflour.com  Pulverizer 
 

Azure Standard Foods Oregon Wasco www.azurestandard.com  Unifine 
 

Gaston’s Bakery Idaho Ada www.gastonsbakery.com  Unifine 
 

Sunrise Flour Mill Minnesota Chisago www.sunriseflourmill.com  Unifine 
 

Grandview Granary Texas Carson www.grandviewgranary.com  Unifine 
 

  



 


